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Gymnasium am Munsterplatz

Priufungsresultate GM IB Diploma 2017

* GERMAN A Literature HL

* ENGLISH A Language &Literature HL
e ENGLISH B HL

e FRENCHBHL

e FRENCHBSL

e GERMAN B HL

e GEOGRAPHY SL in English

* HISTORY SL in English
 HISTORY EUROPE HL in English
 BIOLOGY SL in English

*  MATHEMATICS HL in English

*  MATHEMATICS SL in English

Average GM  Average world wide

5.38
5.23
6.04
5.67
6.00
7.00
5.33
5.62
5.00
5.61
4.00
3.27

(IB-Noten: 1-7)

5.12
4.96
5.72
5.18
4.97
5.84
4.80
4.61
4.73
4.20
4.73
4.37



